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Crime scene clean up 

 

A crime scene is the place where a 

crime happened. 

 

Fingerprints 

The police may look for fingerprints at a crime 

scene. The police use a powder to look for 

fingerprints. Sometimes there is some powder 

left at the crime scene.  

The police will not clean up the powder.  

You have to clean up the powder. The police will 

tell you how.  

 

Chemicals  

The police may use chemicals. 

The police will get special cleaners to clean up 

the chemicals.  
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Dead bodies 

You must clean up the mess from a dead body 

in your home or car.  

The police may use chemicals. Read page  1. 

Family members of a dead person might have to 

clean up the home or car. Ask the police if you 

are not sure. 

For more information about cleaning up a crime 

scene talk to your police officer.  

For help with money to pay for the 

crime scene clean up call the 

Victims Access Line 

1800  633  063 
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The Easy English is from information in Crime Scene Clean Up.  

Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English.  

July  2013.  

www.scopevic.org.au 

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.  

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013. 

Valuing People ClipArt © Inspired Services, 

UK. www.inspiredservices.org.uk 

Change pictures ©  2011. www.changepeople.info. 

http://www.scopevic.org.au/
http://www.inspiredservices.org.uk/
http://www.changepeople.co.uk/

	To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.

